EN 12413
IS0 9001:2008

12200 1/min

PRAKTIK

(o

METAL STEEL

41-AB0E-BF

80 m/s

M_a-rcopol Sp.Z 00,
S ul Olivwska 100

Eﬂb@'—‘m Chwaszczyno

TYLKO DO CIECIA FOR CUTTING ONLY

Dimensions

Material index

66372300202241A2MS
66371250162241A2MS
66371250162241MRPS
66372300302241MRPS
66371150162241A2MS
66371250102241MRPS
66371150162241MRPS
66372300202241MRPS
66371150102241MRPS
66371150102241A2MS
66371250102241A2MS
6637230020222EPUVS
6637115025222EPUVS
6637180030222EPUVS
6637230030222EPUVS
6637125025222EPUVS
6637125016224EXUVS
6637125010226EPUVS
6637115010226EPUVS
6637230019224TZUVS

6637115016224TZUVS

Type

ptaska

ptaska

ptaska

ptaska

ptaska

ptaska

ptaska

ptaska

ptaska

ptaska

ptaska

ptaska, EXTRA A 24
ptaska, EXTRA A 24
ptaska, EXTRA A 24
ptaska, EXTRA A 24
ptaska, EXTRA A 24
ptaska, EXTRA A 46
ptaska, EXTRA A 60
ptaska, EXTRA A 60
ptaska, SPECIAL A 46 TZ

ptaska, SPECIAL A 46 TZ

D [mm]
230
125
125
230
115
125
115
230
115
115
125
230
115
180
230
125
125
125
115
230

115

d [mm]
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23

22.23

PRAKTIK

b [mm]

1LE)

1.6

1.6

3.0

1.6

1.0

1.6

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.0

2.5

1.6

1.0

1.0

1.9

1.6

Cutting disk for metal and stainless steel

Brand
Praktik
Praktik
Praktik
Praktik
Praktik
Praktik
Praktik
Praktik
Praktik
Praktik
Praktik
Klingspor
Klingspor
Klingspor
Klingspor
Klingspor
Klingspor
Klingspor
Klingspor
Klingspor

Klingspor

SEND THE INQUIRY

Zastosowanie
inox, metal

inox, metal

metale uniwersalne
metale uniwersalne
inox, metal

metale uniwersalne
metale uniwersalne
metale uniwersalne
metale uniwersalne
inox, metal

inox, metal

metale uniwersalne
metale uniwersalne
metale uniwersalne
metale uniwersalne
metale uniwersalne
inox, metal

inox, metal

inox, metal

inox, metal

inox, metal

+48 58 55 40 410


https://marcopol.eu/catalog/cutting-disk-for-metal-and-stainless-steel.html
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Material index

6637125016224TZUVS

6637180016224TZUVS

6637115010226TZUVS

6637125010226TZUVS

6637125010229TZUVS

6637400045322RPUVS

6637300030322RPUVS

6637350035252RPUVS

6637350035322RPUVS

6637230030222EWUVS

6637115025222EWUVS

6637125010226NUVS

6637125025222EWUVS

Type

ptaska, SPECIAL A 46 TZ
ptaska, SPECIAL A 46 TZ
ptaska, SPECIAL A 60 TZ
ptaska, SPECIAL A 60 TZ
ptaska, SPECIAL A 960 TZ
ptaska, SUPRA A 24 R
ptaska, SUPRA A 24 R
ptaska, SUPRA A 24 R
ptaska, SUPRA A 24 R
wypukta, EXTRA A 24
wypukta, EXTRA A 24

wypukta, EXTRA A 60

wypukta, SPECIAL A 46 TZ

D [mm]
125
180
115
125
125
400
300
350
350
230
115
125

125

d [mm]
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23
32

32
35.4
32
22.23
22.23
22.23

22.23

b [mm]
1.6
1.6
1.0
1.0
1.0
4.5
3.0
3.5
3.5
3.0
2.5
1.0

2.5

Brand
Klingspor
Klingspor
Klingspor
Klingspor
Klingspor
Klingspor
Klingspor
Klingspor
Klingspor
Klingspor
Klingspor
Klingspor

Klingspor

Zastosowanie

inox, metal

inox, metal

inox, metal, niezelazne
inox, metal, niezelazne
inox, metal, niezelazne
inox, metal, zeliwo
inox, metal, zeliwo
inox, metal, zeliwo
inox, metal, zeliwo
metale uniwersalne
metale uniwersalne
inox, metal

inox, metal
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